
300,00 €
900,00 € Form

100,00 € 150,00 €

200,00 €

0,00 € 850,00 €
0,00 € 150,00 €

750,00 €
260,00 €

300,00 € 300,00 €

60,00 € 180,00 €
15,00 € 30,00 €

150,00 € 450,00 €

30,00 € 75,00 €

110,00 € 210,00 €
110,00 € 210,00 €

Fax: 0049 7307 800764

01.07.09

Hungwa Ngan and René Martin, Fuggerstr. 8, 89250 Senden, Germany
Tel: 0049 7307 800764                     Fax: 0049 7307 800764

Email: nganhungwa@hotmail.com; mrnganmartin@yahoo.de

Price List
Official fee

for Germany for European Union
Official application 
fee incl. up to 3 
classes

750,00 € E-Filling

Official class fee on 
application for each 
add. class from 4th 
class
Official accelerated 
examination of the 
application
Official registration 
fee up to 3 classes
Official class fee on 
registration for each 
add. Class from 4th 
class
Official renewal fee 
incl. Up to 3 classes
Official class fee on 
renewal for each 
add. Class from 4th 
class

Lawyer fee
for Germany for European Union

Trademark

Our fee
for Germany for European Union

Search fee word 
mark up to 3 classes
Search fee word 
mark for each add. 
class from 4th class
Search fee word/ 
graphic mark up to 3 
classes
Search fee word/ 
graphic mark for 
each add. class from 
4th class
Service fee for 
registration a mark
Service fee for 
transfer a mark

Mark supervision per year 100,00 € per year 200,00 €
Contact for Trademark Search: Hungwa Ngan (Mrs.) Tel: 0049 7307 800764

Email: nganhungwa@hotmail.com
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